

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.  
Monthly Sales Report  
2019/02

In Thousands of  
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	92,279
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	111,621
	YoY Change of Amount	-19,342
	YoY Change of Ratio	-17.33
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	251,595
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	269,909
	YoY Change of Amount	-18,314
	YoY Change of Ratio	-6.79
	MEMO	